
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200901060000
03100

01/06/2009
10:55:16

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS
CHUCK DBA

200711060005
12090

200901210000
19260

01/21/2009
03:03:46

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOODWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 45 200801250000
33810

Lot#:25
Book:39 Pg:45
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE I

200906010002
06530

06/01/2009
02:56:48

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
BUILDERS
LLC

38 7 Instr
#:20061220000
620580

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:7
Sub:COBBLES
TONE
CORNER

200906120002
26400

06/12/2009
03:51:09

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAWSON
BARBARA Z

39 39 Lot#:23
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

200907020002
55000

07/02/2009
11:39:31

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARRETT
MICAH BRENT

39 39 Lot#:4 Book:39
Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

200907300002
91710

07/30/2009
11:25:21

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAISONVILLE
LLOYD L

37 48 Lot#:12
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200909010003
36610

09/01/2009
09:30:00

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COBBLESTON
E CORNER
LLC

Instr
#:20060711000
330100

200912300004
75530

12/30/2009
11:47:51

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

C & L
BUILDERS
GROUP LLC

38 7 Instr
#:20070302000
095860

Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:7
Sub:COBBLES
TONE
CORNER

200901210000
19270

01/21/2009
03:03:47

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOODWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 45 200801250000
33830

Lot#:27
Book:39 Pg:45
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE I

200902120000
48300

02/12/2009
10:36:24

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
CHUCK DBA

39 45 200711060005
12090

Lot#:25
Book:39 Pg:45
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE 1

200902120000
48300

02/12/2009
10:36:24

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
CHUCK DBA

39 45 200711060005
12090

Lot#:27
Book:39 Pg:45
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE 1

200902250000
66970

02/25/2009
10:53:23

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MELTON
BUILDING
RESOURCES
LLC

24 50 200804030001
34640

Lot#:144
Book:24 Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE I

200903160000
95940

03/16/2009
02:38:23

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPRAYBERRY
, STACY S

38 7 Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:7
Sub:COBBLES
TONE
CORNER



200905150001
84110

05/15/2009
02:10:42

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20060404000
155300

200906010002
06530

06/01/2009
02:56:48

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20061220000
620580

Other:SEE
INST

200906160002
29630

06/16/2009
10:48:16

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BURLESON
KRISTI

39 115 Instr
#:20090121000
019270

Lot#:27
Book:39
Pg:115
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE 1
AMENDED

200907280002
87790

07/28/2009
08:24:55

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FIZER DONN
ELMER

37 48 Lot#:5 Book:37
Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200909010003
36620

09/01/2009
09:30:01

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HUGHES
FRANK C

38 7 Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:7
Sub:COBBLES
TONE
CORNER

200911020004
08380

11/02/2009
01:07:07

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 64 Instr
#:20080312000
102710

Lot#:424
Book:37 Pg:64
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT


