Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200901060000 03100	01/06/2009 10:55:16	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS CHUCK DBA					200711060005 12090	·
200901210000 19260	01/21/2009 03:03:46	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOODWAY PROPERTIES LLC			39	45	200801250000 33810	Lot#:25 Book:39 Pg:45 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE I
200906010002 06530	06/01/2009 02:56:48	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH BUILDERS LLC			38	7	Instr #:20061220000 620580	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:7 Sub:COBBLES TONE CORNER
200906120002 26400	06/12/2009 03:51:09	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAWSON BARBARA Z			39	39		Lot#:23 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
200907020002 55000	07/02/2009 11:39:31	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARRETT MICAH BRENT			39	39		Lot#:4 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
200907300002 91710	07/30/2009 11:25:21	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAISONVILLE LLOYD L			37	48		Lot#:12 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200909010003 36610	09/01/2009 09:30:00	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COBBLESTON E CORNER LLC					Instr #:20060711000 330100	
200912300004 75530	12/30/2009 11:47:51	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	C & L BUILDERS GROUP LLC			38	7	Instr #:20070302000 095860	Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:7 Sub:COBBLES TONE CORNER
200901210000 19270	01/21/2009 03:03:47	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOODWAY PROPERTIES LLC			39	45	200801250000 33830	Lot#:27 Book:39 Pg:45 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE I
200902120000 48300	02/12/2009 10:36:24	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, CHUCK DBA			39	45	200711060005 12090	Lot#:25 Book:39 Pg:45 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE 1
200902120000 48300	02/12/2009 10:36:24	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, CHUCK DBA			39	45	200711060005 12090	Lot#:27 Book:39 Pg:45 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE 1
200902250000 66970	02/25/2009 10:53:23	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MELTON BUILDING RESOURCES LLC			24	50	200804030001 34640	Lot#:144 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE I
200903160000 95940	03/16/2009 02:38:23	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPRAYBERRY , STACY S			38	7		Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:7 Sub:COBBLES TONE CORNER

200905150001 84110	05/15/2009 02:10:42	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC				Instr #:20060404000 155300	
200906010002 06530	06/01/2009 02:56:48	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH BUILDERS LLC					Other:SEE INST
200906160002 29630	06/16/2009 10:48:16	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BURLESON KRISTI		39	115	019270	Lot#:27 Book:39 Pg:115 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE 1 AMENDED
200907280002 87790	07/28/2009 08:24:55	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FIZER DONN ELMER		37	48		Lot#:5 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200909010003 36620	09/01/2009 09:30:01	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUGHES FRANK C		38	7		Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:7 Sub:COBBLES TONE CORNER
200911020004 08380	11/02/2009 01:07:07	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC		PARTIAL RELEASE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC		37	64	#:20080312000 102710	Lot#:424 Book:37 Pg:64 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT